
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

January 1, 2023 - January 31, 2023

111
New Registrations

212
New Courses Started

3,271
Videos Watched

614
Login Sessions

4,597
Lessons Viewed

4,528
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From January 1, 2023 To January 31, 2023



Monthly Usage

From January 1, 2023 To January 31, 2023



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From January 1, 2023 To January 31, 2023

522 Course Activity

Mixed Media Art

#1

481 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#2

462 Course Activity

Home Safety

#3

448 Course Activity

Watercolor Painting
101

#4

411 Course Activity

Human Resources
Management 101

#5

347 Course Activity

How to Write a Short
Story

#6



338 Course Activity

Health Education 101

#7

329 Course Activity

Medical Terminology
101

#8

327 Course Activity

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#9

208 Course Activity

Adobe Photoshop 101

#10

204 Course Activity

Listening Skills 101

#11

202 Course Activity

Bible Stories

#12

197 Course Activity

Conflict Resolution
101

#13

196 Course Activity

Assertiveness
Training

#14

182 Course Activity

Serial Killers 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From January 1, 2023 To January 31, 2023

8 New Students

How To Draw 101

#1

5 New Students

Bread Baking 101

#2

5 New Students

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#3

5 New Students

Soap Making 101

#4

5 New Students

Color Theory, Color
Mixing, and
Technique

#5

4 New Students

Cybersecurity 101

#6



4 New Students

Weight Loss
Management

#7

4 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#8

4 New Students

Computer Literacy
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

#9

3 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#10

3 New Students

Mastering
Conversation Skills

#11

3 New Students

Personal Finance
101: How to Manage
Your Money

#12

3 New Students

Dog Psychology 101

#13

3 New Students

Tarot Cards 101

#14

3 New Students

Critical Thinking

#15



3 New Students

Excel 2021

#16

3 New Students

Sewing 101

#17

2 New Students

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#18

2 New Students

Acrylic Painting 101

#19

2 New Students

Criminology Basics

#20

2 New Students

Adobe Photoshop 101

#21

2 New Students

Administrative
Assistant 101

#22

2 New Students

Typing and
Keyboarding 101

#23

2 New Students

Creative Writing 101

#24



2 New Students

Introduction to SQL

#25

2 New Students

All About Herbs

#26

2 New Students

Adobe Illustrator 101

#27

2 New Students

Beginner's Guide to
Wine

#28

2 New Students

Conflict Resolution
101

#29

2 New Students

How to Write a Short
Story

#30



Daily Usage Table

From January 1, 2023 To January 31, 2023

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Sun, Jan 1, 2023 2 1 6 61 53 51 174

Mon, Jan 2, 2023 6 4 16 91 77 115 309

Tue, Jan 3, 2023 6 8 23 115 94 110 356

Wed, Jan 4, 2023 3 13 28 173 156 172 545

Thu, Jan 5, 2023 5 6 24 167 128 192 522

Fri, Jan 6, 2023 1 3 14 86 65 91 260

Sat, Jan 7, 2023 2 9 17 95 103 92 318

Sun, Jan 8, 2023 4 5 14 61 44 69 197

Mon, Jan 9, 2023 4 7 18 114 82 123 348

Tue, Jan 10, 2023 3 8 23 152 96 173 455

Wed, Jan 11, 2023 8 8 22 123 94 108 363

Thu, Jan 12, 2023 1 9 23 184 114 220 551

Fri, Jan 13, 2023 2 8 24 144 137 151 466

Sat, Jan 14, 2023 2 3 14 41 44 38 142

Sun, Jan 15, 2023 5 7 23 169 129 171 504

Mon, Jan 16, 2023 4 16 18 124 98 124 384

Tue, Jan 17, 2023 3 8 23 154 86 146 420

Wed, Jan 18, 2023 4 3 19 132 92 136 386

Thu, Jan 19, 2023 5 10 20 125 99 119 378

Fri, Jan 20, 2023 - 1 17 119 88 107 332

Sat, Jan 21, 2023 4 4 13 81 58 80 240

Sun, Jan 22, 2023 5 4 15 141 89 159 413

Mon, Jan 23, 2023 6 18 28 485 234 341 1112

Tue, Jan 24, 2023 3 5 25 218 157 209 617

Wed, Jan 25, 2023 5 6 28 145 116 179 479



Thu, Jan 26, 2023 2 4 17 156 123 155 457

Fri, Jan 27, 2023 2 7 17 152 80 120 378

Sat, Jan 28, 2023 3 8 23 130 88 148 400

Sun, Jan 29, 2023 3 5 15 237 147 200 607

Mon, Jan 30, 2023 6 9 25 189 146 221 596

Tue, Jan 31, 2023 2 5 22 233 154 208 624

Total 111 212 614 4,597 3,271 4,528 13,333



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


